Cluditel
VOTE: 00
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 14:19:32

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES :

ABSENT , );27:(? EYeALSe 4
NO : 0

TOTAL . 27 5‘

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr wWally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jochnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman Yes
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
21 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
i3 13 My Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle DPent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling Y%§
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 WMr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper £5
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson ES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexanderx YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 14:38:11

MOTION: To appoint Dan Brattset as Human Services Director, Jennifer Vosen - Nursing Hom
& Julie Fleming- Human Services Board.

PROPOSED: Alexander
SECONDED: Gramling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT s
NO 0
TOTAL 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr

2 2 Mr

3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 E Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mx
12 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 WMr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Jogseph Figh

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giehel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
ADSL AT
I
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YRS
YES
YES
YES
YES
Al
AV
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 028-2016
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 14:42:02

MOTION: Crime Victims'

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Moore

Possed

Rights Week Proclamation.

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT ,«ﬁ‘:z—
NO 0
TOTAL 29
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES IS
7 7 Ms Carol Beld HeloSendt, S NS c.cJ)
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mrx Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr Jchn Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
192 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mg Tut Gramling YES .
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast /&fOSL{,\X} ‘}-/‘f/ci—ig‘-(j
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 WMr Eric Peterson YES
2% 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry WNetzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 15:04:30

MOTION: Mileage & Per Diem

PROPOSED: Giebel
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT ¢ 0 2
NO : 0
TOTAL . 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES . , . C a
7 7 Ms Carol Held /Uq%r;tu*{ ’P-’?éc/‘“""5 co
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
1 16 WMr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 #™s Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES ks
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES . o/
22 22 My Jerry Kast hsz-kXSCLL,fl ,*jffc/tis“cc
23 23 Mr Dennisg Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L., Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 029-032-2016

DATE: 2016/03/22

TIME: 15:17:16

MOTION: Approving All Consent Agendas.

PROPOSED: Gramling
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT s
NGO : 0
TOTAL . 29

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

- MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES _17
7 7 Ms Carol Held Al , Af-CAASCC
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES

14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18" 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES i /)
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast }lxjgc,w_/* ANCUS CC(/
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka ~ YES }
24 24 Mr David A, Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian I.. Peper YES

26 26 WMrx Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 My William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 033-2016
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 15:27:58

MOTION: Gratefully Accepting Donations And Gifts Presented To Sauk County In 2015,

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Lombard

UOTE TOTALS

YES : 29
ABSENT -y
NO ;0
TOTAL ;29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES 0
6 6 Mr John Dietgz YES ; .
7 7 Ms Carol Held S, EYRARENES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich " YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Dbavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling ES i ,
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast /)L%u;uf ,(’/74' C(.,'L‘QCC(
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka " YES /
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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Cluditel
VOTE: 034-2016
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 15:49:27

MOTION: Resolution Authorzing The Elected Officials (County Clerk, Regster of Deeds, Tre
agurer and Surveyor) Salaries For The 2017-2020 Term Of Office.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Giebel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 26
ABSENT . ya
NO : 3
TOTAL .29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES Q
7 7 Ms Carol Held Abset ,Q/'ZLC.bL%fC
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES /
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 M™Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES i - ]
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast '/{,/faﬁcl}{_ﬂtl AL CeLs CC(}
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 WMs Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mx Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 035-2016
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 15:52:37

MOTION: Adt%brizing Participation In The State Of Wisconsin Outdoor Motorized Trail Aids
Program.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT S g
NO : 0
TOTAL : 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ES .
7 7 Ms Carol Held J/iﬁ}%%Lﬁ,A) WL’YLCRJ—%LCQ
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Sceott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YE . »
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast f’ésflf/l_j' WMQ e p(
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES J
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 036-2016_ R . _
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 16:15:33

MOTION: To Amend Resolution Authorizing The Sauk County Veteran's Service Office To Tssu
Park Passes To Disabled Veterans, On Behlf Of The County Parks Director.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 24
ABSENT : 0
NO : 5
TOTAL : 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

M CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES . .
7 7 Ms Carol Held /LWW I %&%CQ
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. @Giebel NO
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashforgd NO
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES R < HP
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast _/A(Ljﬁ;a./(r/ AALUSHC
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 DMr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donrna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO

Y
o

Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 036-2016
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 16:16:48

MOTION: Authorizing The Sauk County Veteran's Service Office To Issue Park Passes To Dis
:hled Veterans, On Behlf Of The County Parks Director As Amended.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : “a’il
NO : 1
TOTAL : 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS'

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES ]
7 7 Ms Carol Held ‘Alfoj,;cu'r, ,(/}LCUL‘DCQF
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombaxrd YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling ES _ .
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast jigsa(bf- jpvb(lthtgi/
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka - YES !
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 My William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CH¢ 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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Cluditel
VOTE+-037-2016-— — - — — - — S : - R

DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 16:19:54

MOTTON: Rescinding So Much Of Resolution No. 112-2015 Involving The Takeing O A Tax Deed
™n Parcel Number 206-1215-00000 In The City Of Baraboo And More Particularly Described Below.

PROPOSED: Jobhmson
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT 4 2
NO : 0
TOTAL . 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynkc YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES ;
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES .’V
7 7 Ms Carol Held j”%&l’t}h -’%C’(’LSLC
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES N . - f
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast _Absew s Srf Cns ecf
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES /
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 038-2016
DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 16:26:19

MOTION: Authorization To Contract With Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc To Complete The
Refurbishment Of The Front Entry (Porch) Of The Historic Courthouse.

PROPOSED: VonAsten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT o2
NO 0
TOTAL 29
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELECATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES ) i
7 7 Me Carol Held /zlkjﬁﬂu;L ,13{43LL%(”{
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES !
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES -
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES . L s
22 22 My Jerry Kast /U/’SC-LLA” ,’L/?‘—aﬂf‘—%‘-cé
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 2 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
29 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




"VOTE: 00000 -

DATE: 2016/03/22

TIME: 17:14:55

MOTION: To End Discussion On the Motion To Convene To Closed Session.

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Peper

YOTE TOTALS:

YES . 24 :
apsENT < 20 et
NO .8
TOTAL . 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 S Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz NO . ;)
7 7 Ms Carol Held uétb%CJL4i-£“{cLAfsﬂcf
8 8 Mr dJohn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES "
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling £S . o
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast /;iFQSbu/i' ,Avﬁﬁc>btg‘ﬁp/
231 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES /
24 24 Mr David A. .Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William ¥F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 WMr Henry Netzinger YES
312 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Roll call
Sauk County Board of Supervisors
April 15, 2014 - April 18, 2016

Item: CJ/O%C’Q

Cooon — Ve Vi

Date:

AYE Beoard Member

Nay

- Alexander

" | Ashford

e Bychinski

,A Czuprynko

Deitrich

Dietz

Fish

o

v Dent
v

v

Fordham

Giebel

v
\// Gramling

v’ Hambrecht

Held —

- N. Johnson

Kast — =————1

Kriegl v

Krueger

s
~ | Lehman
+” | Lombard

/| Meister

| Miller
“

Moore

Netzinger

=
v _ | Peper
v~ | Peterson

Polivka

| Riek v

| Stehling

Vedro

_~ | Von Asten

' Wenzel

—t
=
rd
—

Aye: Nay:

|

Absent:
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VOTE: 039-2016

DATE: 2016/03/22
TIME: 18:17:234

MOTION: Appointing Renae Lilegard Fry As The Sauk County Aministrative Coordinator And A
pproving Employment Agreement.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 27

ABSENT . 0”2
NO T2
TOTAL . 29

THE INDI1VIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES . 7
7 7 Ms Carol Held A5, "L'%J;tiggﬁizp
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 HMs Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES . (« ;)
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast U,ﬁk95¢4u+} Apets b¢((
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES
CHB0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




